COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 10.00
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco,
Worcester Sauce, Salt, Pepper, Celery

Mimosa 10.00
Prosecco, Grand Marnier, and Fresh Orange Juice

Aperol Spritz 8.50
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda. Garnished with an Orange
Slice
Pimms & Lemonade 7.65
Funkin Passion Fruit Martini 9.75
Funkin Peach on the Beach 9.00
Funkin Strawberry Daiquiri 9.50

Funkin Pina Colada 9.00

FULLER SAYITH A TURNER

L - THE MAD BISHOP & BEAR .

DRINKS
MENU

Wondering how the pub got its unique name? The land around here used to
belong to the Abbey of Westminster — but was sold to the railway rather
cheaply by a somewhat ‘mad’ Bishop! As for the bear, well, this is Paddington
station after all...
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BEERS & CIDER SPIRITS

BRANDY
KEG
Martell VS 5.05
Fuller’s Frontier Premium Lager 4.5% 7.00 Remy Martin VSOP 5.95
Amstel 4.1% 6.40 Courvoisier VS 5.00
Peroni 5.1% 7.45
Asahi 5.2% 770 TEQUILA
Heineken 5% 6.50 )
Neck Oil 4.3% 7.75 ElRayo Tequila Plata 015
Guinness 4.0/, 700 El Rayo Tequila Reposado 6.15
Cornish Orchards Gold Cider 4.5% 6.70 LIQEURS VERMOUTH & APERITIF
Jubel Peach 4.0% 7.30 ’
Meantime Pale Ale 4.7% 7.55 Amaretto Disaronno 535
Archer’s Schnapps 5.15
Baileys (50ml) 6.20
CASK Jagermeister 5.45
) Sambuca Ramazzoti 5.20
Fullet’s London Pride 4.1% 595 Southern Comfort 5.35
Fuller’s E.S.B 5.5% 6.25 Tia Maria 5.35
Fuller’s Oliver’s Island 3.8% 6.05 Mattini Dty (50ml) 4:6 5
Dark Star Hophead 3.8% 6.10 Martini Rosso (50ml) 4.35
Campari (50ml) 4.45

Wee like to rotate onr range frequently, so please ask your server for our
seasonal lines on draught.

A small selection of other spirits is available, please ask a member of staff for
more information.



SPIRITS

VODKA
Belvedere
Smirnoff Black
Chase

Chase English Rhubarb

Chase Marmalade

Grey Goose

RUM
Havana Club 3yr
Mount Gay
Kraken Black Spiced
Malibu
Lamb’s Navy Rum

Bacardi

6.05
5.35

6.20
6.30

6.20

6.10

5.40

5.15

5.90

5.05

4.90

5.40

BEERS & CIDER

Fuller's .ondon Pride
Fuller’s Golden Pride
Fuller’s Black Cab

Fuller’s .ondon Porter

Fuller's Vintage Ale 2021

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Peroni Capri
Peroni Gluten Free

Corona

Erdinger Hefe
Crabbies Ginger Beer
Lucky Saint

Brewdog Punk IPA

Peroni Libera

Asahi 0.0%

Big Drop Ale
Brixton Reliance

Guinness 0.0%

BOTTLE

500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
330ml

500ml
500ml

500ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

CANS

330ml
330ml
500ml

4.7%
8.5%
4.5%
4.5%
8.5%

5%
4.2%
5%
4.5%
5.3%
4%
0.5%
5.4%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
4,2%
0.0%

6.10

6.50
6.30
6.35
6.85

6.05
6.20
6.05

6.20
6.50

6.90
4.65

6.30
4.90

5.70

4.65
6.45

6.40



BOTTLED CIDER

Bulmers

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Cider
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Cider

Old Mout Pineapple &
Raspberry Cider

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Cider 0.0%

500ml

500ml
500ml

500ml

500ml

4.5%
4%
4%
4%

0.0%

6.65

6.50
6.80

SPIRITS

GIN

Sipsmith

Sipsmith VJOP
Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith Zesty Orange

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale

Plymouth Navy
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s

JUST Gin with Dill

Gordon’s Premium Pink Gin

Boe Violet Gin

Whitley Neill Rhubarb Gin
Warners Raspberry Gin

5.90
6.50
5.90
6.10
6.05

5.35
6.60
5.90

5.70
6.45
6.20

5.35

5.70
6.30

6.05
6.05



SPIRITS

WHISKEY/BOURBON

Blended Scotch

Johnny Walker Black
Monkey Shoulder

Single Malt Scotch

Glenmorangie 10yr
Oban 14yr
Talisker 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Laphroaig 16yr
Macallan 12yr

Ireland

Bushmill Original
Black Bush

International

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Jim Beam

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Bourbon

5.45
5.25

5.75
5.85
5.75
5.65
5.75
7.30

5.05
5.10

5.65
5.85
5.05
5.40
5.65
5.45

SOFT DRINKS

TAP 3.50

Pepsi (122kcal) +10p
Pepsi Max (2.2kcal)

R Whites Lemonade (2.7kcal)

BOTTLE

Coca-Cola
Red Bull Sugar Free

J20

Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passion fruit

Belu Water
Sull 330ml
Sparkling  330ml

3.35
4.50

3.45
3.45
3.45

4.15
4.15

JUICE SELECTION

Orange (147kcal)
Apple (168kcal)

Cranberry (168kcal)
Pinapple

Fever Tree

Regular Tonic

Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

750ml
750ml

3.40
3.20

3.20
2.95

3.25
3.10
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

5.10
5.10



RED WINE

SMOOTH & SPICY

La Vuelta Malbec

Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Light/ unoaked/ plummy (vg)

Le Carredon Rouge,
Languedoc, FRANCE

Soft/ smooth/ all-rounder
Palazzo Pisano Merlot,
Veneto, Italy

Ripe/ leafy/ blackenrrant (vg)

Les Planches Pinot Noir,
FRANCE

Light/ delicate/ red-berried

Red Bridge Shiraz,

South Australia, AUSTRALIA
Smooth/ cherry/ smoke (vg)

Rioja Crianza, Rio Del Rey,
Rioja, SPAIN

Savoury/ elegant/ currants

125mi glasses available.

175ml

8.00

6.40

7.00

7.90

7.60

8.40

250ml

11.50

9.20

10.10

11.30

11.00

12.10

Bottle

32.00

25.50

28.00

31.50

30.50

33.50

SPARKLING WINE

125ml

Bolney Estate Bubbly Brut NV,
West Sussex, ENGLAND
Zesty/ honeyed) fresh (vg)

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV,
Champagne, FRANCE
Floral/ citrus/ more-ish (1g)

Laurent-Perrier Rose NV,
Champagne, FRANCE
Lconic/ elegant/ raspberry (vg)

Moinet Prosecco Rose Extra Dry DOCG, 6.40
Conegliano, ITALY
Crisp/ strawberry/ peach

La Tordera ‘Serrai’ Prosecco DOCG,
Treviso, ITALY

Dry/ peach/ pear (vg)

La Tordera Prosecco DOC, (20cl)
Treviso, ITALY

Dry/ peach/ pear (vg)

Bottle

51.00

81.00

96.00

36.00

35.50

11.00



ROSE WINE

175ml

Etoile de Mer, 8.10
Luberon, FRANCE
Delicate/ elegant/ red berries (vg)

Ca’Maritta Pinot Grigio Blush, 7.60
Veneto, ITALY

Refreshing/ pale/ pink (vg)

Feather Falls Zinfandel, 7.40
California, USA

Ripe/ fruity/ pink

125m glasses available.

250ml

11.70

11.00

10.60

Bottle

32.50

30.50

29.50

RED WINE

Bottle
Hautes-Cotes de Nuit, Bourgogne, 48-00 38.40
FRANCE
Blackeurrant/ blackberry/ lily
Domaine du Grézas, 36-50 29.20

Cotes du Rhone, FRANCE
Herbal/ strawberry/ earthy (vg) (org)

ONCE THEY’RE GONE, THEY'RE GONE...



WHITE WINE

175ml
CRISP & FRESH
Ca’Maritta Pinot Grigio, 7.40
Veneto, ITALY
Crisp/ pear/ apple (1g)
St Marc Sauvignon Blanc, 7.30

Languedoc, FRANCE

Bright/ month-watering/ zesty (vg)
Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc, 9.10

Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND

Vibrant/ tropical/ long

Leonard Road Chardonnay, 7.50
New South Wales, AUSTRALIA

Fresh [ tropical | unoaked

Picpoul de Pinet,

8.50

Languedoc, FRANCE Dry/

Jruity/ floral

125m glasses available.

250ml

10.60

10.40

13.10

10.80

12.20

Bottle

29.50

29.00

36.50

30.00

34.00

WHITE WINE

Bottle

St-Veran Bichot, 50-00 40.00
Burgundy, FRANCE
Textured | citrus | lightly oaked (19)

Ventos Albarifio, 34.00
Baixas, SPAIN
Peachy/ sea salt/ pepper

Albert Bichot Chablis, 57.50
Burgundy, FRANCE
Intense/ citrus/ rich

ONCE THEY’RE GONE, THEY'RE GONE...



